Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

PUNGA COPPERKIN
PUNGA LURLINE
PUNGA LITTLE GEM
PUNGA JUDY
PUNGA MANDY
PUNGA FAYE
PUNGA GLOW
PUNGA GAY SNIP
PUNGA HAILSTONE

PUNGA JAZMYN

Equine Registry

DoB

1959

Dec-1963

1961

Nov-1954

1955

1958

1956

12-Nov-1969

23-Nov-1970

1972

Sex

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Reg

42
40
38
43
36
37

43

132

Siblings

Sire

WENTWORTH MENTOR (IMP)
WENTWORTH MENTOR (IMP)
PUNGA TIDDLY WINKS
WENTWORTH MENTOR (IMP)
WENTWORTH MENTOR (IMP)
WENTWORTH MENTOR (IMP)
WENTWORTH MENTOR (IMP)
REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)

REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
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PUNGA LITTLE RAY (1957)

Dam

REVEL RAY (IMP)
REVEL RAY (IMP)
REVEL RAY (IMP)
REVEL RAY (IMP)
REVEL RAY (IMP)
REVEL RAY (IMP)
REVEL RAY (IMP)
REVEL RAY (IMP)
REVEL RAY (IMP)

REVEL RAY (IMP)
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